C
O
M
B
IS
T
O
P

option flange
...28.515-0009
Bestellbeispiel: COMBISTOP T / P
06. 28. GXX / 1XX
type
designsize
see dimension diagram 28.M01-3-0031
COMBISTOP D
C
O
M
B
IS
T
O
P
1 & 2size M2N P20 A B C
D
E F H L1 L2 M N1 N2 R1 T X a b e1 e2
(Nm stat) (W)
(max)
02 2x5 2x25 85 72 22 15** 22 36 91.2 9.5 1.5 18 27.5 13 8 500 0.2 105.5 53.5 45.5 22.5
03 2x10 2x30 102 90 32 20 31 48 106 12.5 2.5 20 34 17 10 500 0.2 114 62 54 27
04 2x20 2x30 127 112 38 25 37 60 121 12.5 2.5 20 39 23 10 500 0.2 128 76 65 31
05 2x36 2x48 147 132 42 30 42 70 135 14 3 25 41 21 11 500 0.2 168 86 72 33
06 2x70 2x62 164 145 47 35** 42 70 157 16 3 30 45 20 13 500 0.3 176 96 81 36
07 2x100 2x65 190 170 62 45 57 75 180 18.5 3 30 59 37 15 750 0.3 225 115 94 45
08 2x150 2x75 218 196 78 60 57/76* 100 193 19.5 5 35 55 33 14.5 750 0.3 235 125 97 50
09 2x250 2x80 254 230 97 60 76 100 224 22 5.5 40 65 45 16.5 750 0.3 256 146 107 56
10 2x500 2x130 306 278 120 75 92 120 241 27 10 50 63 36 17 750 0.4 335 175 121 61
11 2x1000 2x180 upon request
size
2 x M2N P20
H L
(Nm stat.) (W) A B C DH7 E F G D8.230 D8.630 D8.230 D8.630 N O Xn
05 25 60 154 146 132 30 42 65 147 3 3 53.8 54.3 25 19.5 0.3
07 50 65 203 188 170 40 57 65 190 3 3 74.3 74.3 30 20 0.4
09 125 75 268 230 230 60 76 101 254 5 5 98.7 98.7 40 20 0.5
As special development for the elevator industry the dual-circuit spring-applied faill-safe brake fulfills the
valid requirements of EN 81 respectively TRA 227.
The brake series, tested by the technical inspection authority, contains two mechanical braking circuits and
offers compact dimensions and easy mounting.
  Range of application: e.g. passenger and freight elevators, theatre equipment
stands for double safety and covers a series of double brakes, which is
prepared for tasks with redundant brake circuits.
The mechanical construction with two completely independent fail-safe
spring-applied brakes meets the requirements according to DIN 56921
and DIN 56925 (BGV C1).
The brakes are supplied ex factory, ready for attachment with
preadjusted air gaps.
Extensive constructional measures reduce the switching and running
noises to a minimum.
size a b d e l m P1* P2* P3* 2 x XV SW aaaaa° ddddd°
D8.230 D8.630 ISO 4762 ISO 4762 ISO 4762 D8.630
05 169 89 10 34.8 35.3 2.5 1.2 M6x65 M6x10 M5x40 0.15 14 10 28
07 225 115 14 33.5 33.5 2.5 1.3 M8x80 M8x12 M6x50 0.20 17 10 25
09 255 145 14 65.7 65.7 3.0 1.4 M10x100 M10x16 M8x75 0.25 17 10 25
all dimensions in mm keyway according to DIN 6885/1 standard voltage 24 / 105 / 180 / 205 V DC according to VDE 0580, ISO-class „B“
* hub bore  > ø 45 ** keyway according to DIN 6885/3 see dimension diagram D8.M01-4-0707